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Joshua Rohrer <jrohrer@wday.com>

Fwd: Additional - - Political Ad airing on the ACC Football Network - Republican
Governor's Association 
1 message

Tiffany Biehl <tbiehl@wday.com> Fri, Oct 28, 2016 at 12:38 PM
To: Joshua Rohrer <jrohrer@wday.com>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Kent, Kelly <kkent@raycomsports.com>
Date: Fri, Oct 28, 2016 at 8:22 AM
Subject: Additional - - Political Ad airing on the ACC Football Network - Republican Governor's Association
To:  
Cc: "Lancaster, Bill" <BLancaster@raycomsports.com>, "Rhyne, Laura" <lrhyne@raycomsports.com>, "Smith, Becky"
<BSmith@raycomsports.com>, "Johnson, George" <GJohnson@raycomsports.com>

Per FCC requirements, Raycom Sports Network, Inc. is sending you this email to inform you we have sold one (1) :30
second ad for the Republican Governor’s Association in one (1) ACC Football Network game.  Your station is scheduled
to air this game containing the Republican Governor’s Association ad:

 

              10/29/16 – Boston College @ NC State    

 

We have attached our signed agreement with the media agency for the Republican Governor’s Association ad we are
running.  We recommend you put the attachment in your station’s public political file along with a note on the form
stating the spot was sold by Raycom Sports and to contact Kelly Kent at 704-374-3921 or kkent@raycomsports.com
with questions or for further information. 

 

Thanks!

 

Kelly Kent - Traffic Supervisor

Raycom Sports * 1900 West Morehead Street * Charlotte, NC  28208

704-374-3921 office * 704-661-1885 cell * 704-374-3859 fax * 334-956-0973 email fax

kkent@raycomsports.com

 

A     R  A  Y  C  O  M     M  E  D  I  A     C  O  M  P  A  N  Y
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Issues Ad Agreement - RGA.PDF
280K


